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Specifications

60W LED CABINET POWER SUPPLY

Application

Description

Features

Connection Diagram Package

60mm

186mm

19mm

12VDC

5A

60W

12VDC

100-240VAC

50-60HZ

>0.5

0.94A/115VAC 0.454A/230VAC

OK

OK

OK

-30~ 80℃

20-95% RH

60mm*186mm*19mm

PC Flame retardant,  Protection level 94V0

SUR-12060-CPModel No.

Output

DC Voltage

Rated Current

Rated Power

Rated voltage Range

Voltage Range

Frequency Rang

Power factor

AC current

Over load current protection

Over Voltage protection

Short circuit protection

Working Temperature

Housing Temperature

Size

Material

Input

Protection

Environment

Size & 
Material

• Decorative lights                     • Cabinet lights

The power supply is ultra-thin design, small size, high current capacity 5A, 
and stable output voltage.

• Constant voltage mode output; 
• Voltage range (100-240VAC)
• Protection class II
• 7 outputs and 1 sensor connector
• 20000 hours Life span

Work with L813 or L814 
connector

Sensor jack
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